MAY: SBA Math and WCAS

TESTING

BRUNCH

2nd

4th

6th

7:50-10:50

10:55-11:25

11:30-12:30

12:35-1:35

1:40-2:40

Monday, Tuesday, | Wednesday, Thursday, May 19 Friday, May 20
May 16 May 17 May 18
Regular Thursday | Wednesday MATH CAT/PT WCAS
Schedule Block Block
Schedule Schedule

TESTING  7:50-9:50

1st

3rd

A Lunch

5th A

5th B

B Lunch

7th

9:55- 10:55

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:35-1:35

12:05-1:05

1:05-1:35

1:40-2:40
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