MAY: SBA Math and WCAS

Monday, May 16	Tuesday, May 17	Wednesday, May 18	Thursday, May 19 MATH CAT/PT		Friday, May 20 WCAS TESTING 7:50-9:50	
Regular Schedule	Thursday Block Schedule	Wednesday Block Schedule				
			TESTING	7:50-10:50	1st	9:55- 10:55
			BRUNCH 2nd	10:55-11:25 11:30-12:30	3rd	11:00-12:00
			4th	12:35-1:35	A Lunch	12:00-12:30
			6th	1:40-2:40	5th A	12:35-1:35
					5th B B Lunch	12:05-1:05 1:05-1:35
					7th	1:40-2:40

Revised 2/28/22